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
250-661-3389

1220 Shawnigan Mill Bay Rd.  
$599,000 
Acreage ideal for 
home business
Minutes to all amenities
MLS # 364926
Minutes to all amenities

JACQUELINE BAKER
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
250-661-3389

627 St Andrews Ln | $745,000 
Gorgeous executive residence.  
High end custom finishing. 
Views of Saltspring Is. 
and golf course.
MLS # 365040

JACQUELINE BAKER
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
250-661-3389

686 Augusta Pl. | $585,000 
Arbutus Ridge  
Lovely 2 storey  3 bed , 
family room, ocean views, 
Saltspring Is and more.
MLS # 367576

family room, ocean views, 

JACQUELINE BAKER
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
250-661-3389

“ARBUTUS RIDGE” Duplex
$349,000
Maintained home and property
Two beds, two baths 
Private backyard
MLS # 370693

JACQUELINE BAKER
250-661-3389
WALT BURGESS 
250 384 8124

Arbutus Ridge | $409,900 
827 Country Club Drive
2 Bed, 2 Bath + Den
1825 Sq Ft

MLS # 361764

JACQUELINE BAKER
JACQUELINEBAKER@PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM
250-661-3389

P E M B E R T O N H O L M E S . C O Mlove my home.

CATHERINE HOBBS
CATHERINEHOBBS.CA
250.858.9599

PEACEFUL & PRIVATE | $499,900
Large Rancher outstanding 
location! 
Mountain Views 
2 Beds / 2 baths
MLS 415776

CATHERINEHOBBS.CA
CATHERINE HOBBS
CATHERINEHOBBS.CA
250.858.9599

PANORAMIC OCEAN VIEWS 
MOST ROOMS! | $645,000
Main level living 
Fully finished basement.
Gated Community
MLS 413615

CATHERINEHOBBS.CA

Fully finished basement.
Gated Community

Looking forward to 

hearing from you 

for all your real 

estate needs!

hearing from you 

ARRAN MCLELLAN
YourLuckyIrishRealtor.com
250.884.3980
250.384.8124

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

PROUD TO SUPPORT THE 

COMMUNITIES WE SERVE 

SINCE 1887

SEARCH FOR PROPERTIES ALL 
ACROSS VANCOUVER ISLAND 

& THE GULF ISLANDS AT
PEMBERTONHOLMES.COM

Handyman Special
$499,900
Best price in Hillside area.
3 BR, 2 Bath and partially 
finished basement.
Call to view today!

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250-818-3216

NANAIMO CONDO 
$249,900
308 – 160 Vancouver Ave
2 bed, 2 bath
1100 Sq Ft

MLS 368976

NS McDonald Park
$3,495,000
1590 Wain Road
4 bed / 6 bath

9890 Sq Ft

MLS # 361776

JASON STRANDLUND
JAY49@SHAW.CA
250-384-8124

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD! SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250-818-3216

SAANICH EAST
$1,158,000
4680 Boulderwood Drive
5 Bed/3 Bath, 3620 finished sqft

MLS 370221

“SEA SMOKE” AT GORDON’S 
BEACH  |   $445,000
1 bedroom + loft
Oceanfront living 
at its best.
MLS # 362811

NANCY VIEIRA
WWW.NANCYVIEIRA.COM
250-514-4750
WWW.NANCYVIEIRA.COM

WATER AND MOUNTAIN 
VIEWS |   $555,000
4749 Otter Point Place
4 Bed, 3 Bath, 2 kitchens
South facing custom built 
home on private cul-de-sac
MLS # 371060

NANCY VIEIRA
WWW.NANCYVIEIRA.COM
250-514-4750

4 Bed, 3 Bath, 2 kitchens
South facing custom built 
home on private cul-de-sac

WWW.NANCYVIEIRA.COM

THIS IS THE BEST TIME 
TO SELL YOUR HOME!
Demand hasn’t been better 
since 2007. CALL US to 
sell your home

NICOLE BURGESS
WALT BURGESS
nicole@nicoleburgess.com
250.384.8124

SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!SOLD!

nicole@nicoleburgess.com

A jewel in Arbutus Ridge
$768,000

3650 Ocean View Crescent
Elegant 2 level home

Ocean, island and mountain views

Quick possession possible!

SUSAN WILLIAMS
susanpwilliams@shaw.ca
250.732.6343
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P E M B E R T O N H O L M E S . C O M

CORIE MEYER
CORIEMEYER.COM
250-818-3216

MODERN CONDO W/DEN
$424,900
319 68 Songhess Rd, Victoria
1 Bed+Den / 1.5 Baths, 830 sqft

Outdoor Pool & Hot Tub

MLS 366106

830 sqft

TRACY MENZIES
tracy@tracymenzies.com
250-419-2075

SELKIRK EXECUTIVE 
CONDO $739,900
204 - 365 Waterfront Cres
 2 Bdrms, 2 Baths and den
1220 sqft

MLS 369619

TRACY MENZIES
tracy@tracymenzies.com
250-419-2075

GORGEOUS 1892 HERITAGE 
HOME $1,499,000
731 Vancouver Street
5 bedrooms, 5 baths and office
2,971 sqft

MLS 370358

GURCHARAN CHAUHAN
250-744-4613
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